Al A

=

o,
=

Ol &b A

Al

0
or

0
or

o}

<

n0

Kio

Hl w

5,565

1,295

1,295

1,295

1,295
1,295

124

124
56

56

H3r
Wikd
RIS

276,605

98,320

98,320

98,320

98,320
98,320

5,901

5,901

5,901

5,901
3,901

2,000

8,210

8,210
4,260

4,260

Off &t 24

282,170

98,320

98,320

98,320

98,320
98,320

69,600
11,600
13,920

3,200

7,196

7,196

7,196

7,196
5,196
4,860
3,880

960
520
900
1,500

980
480
500
336
2,000
2,000
2,000

1

,125
875

8,334
8,334
4,316

4,316

0l
or

1)

RO
0

0D

0
K0
K

o,
a

e

10y
n0

ol

0
ar

[

INREDN;

ro
<0
mi

o]
oll

|« 128

2l x B4H

2]
1=
=

50,000

2 o« 2998 » 23]

1« 299+ 128

=

* 209 x 2

200,000
200,000

)

™

ol
1]
RO
0

ol

K

80
0H
w]
o
ol

ol

Ko

B3
n

]

30
0B
ol
oll

01 At2 2t 2l bl

i
ol
Hr
ulo
al

Kk

!
s
s

8
*3

|
1,500,000 * 1

=

A« 40

=

2 %

o

=
=

65,000
300,000

24,000
elH EXNRY

2

SAEX

Al
A,

Iz
A28 7

ulo
i)

il
al
r
ulo

Al
Kir

2|« 208¢

=

=

24,000

Al
A\

ol

= 7

i
<

ulo
i)

500,000& * 1
7,000

2+ 48

o
=

a

0
]
ok
&D
o
ol

30
0
Mo
[0

o

gl
OF

[l

2 4, 50004

250

i
0o
1]
oF

*5000H

2

fH#

=
=)

il

Y]
OF

1,750

Al
ol

80
1[3]
J
oll

=T

Kk

3+

2,430

2,430
2,430

- 615 -

el

01 At




SR EE
I el
©e: NEHE =5
o
SN B SR(EH) - MBAY - BES 04l &t o e
— XA DAA B2 et €4 1
346,0008 * 2} 692
— DXA PU(LE, Te)
66,0008 » 75 A 462
— BNTE BES HAUHS 423 7Y
1,276,008 * 14| 1,276
02 BB 1,886 1,830
O 223 2 MA 1,886
- DXAN 2 fER3(BAER) 1,886
SRR 2702 +2,00004 540
soew 1,702 » 7600 1,346
NYA HE D4 584 M2 4,018 3,950
201 LerE 2| 1,518 1,450
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12,208,000& = 14! 12,208
=Xl 22| 490 490 0
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— MEYS =3 (A=Y, K Y
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E=g=xg s 29 25,177 21,031 4,146
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